3Lander Enduro Race 2022 x Maciag Offroad
Nauders/Osterreich / 26.08.2022-28.08.2022

Detailed evaluation

Wurster, Leo Total time: 1:13:38.88
Club: BIKE AHEAD
Number: 146
Enduro Rank in course: 216 (of 572)

Best time in course: 55:57.01
Category: Rank in category: 93(of 207)
Men Best time in the category: 55:57.01
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total

Prolog 1:00.12 74 0:07.64 148 0:07.64 1:00.12 74 0:07.64 148 0:07.64
Stage 1 8:47.28 125 2:41.02 272 2:42.53 9:47.40 121 2:48.39 262 2:48.39
Stage 2 6:36.87 102 1:37.08 227 1:37.08 16:24.27 104 4:18.78 235 4:18.78
Stage 3 10:00.57 51 1:22.97 98 1:23.03 26:24.84 94 5:41.75 202 5:41.75
Stage 4 16:48.51 137 7:27.23 367 7:27.23 43:13.35 114 12:53.64 268 12:53.64
Stage 6 5:57.12 65 0:51.12 138 0:51.12 49:10.47 111 13:44.76 261 13:44.76
Stage 7 10:58.48 74 1:29.65 149 1:33.70 1:00:08.95 104 15:06.70 244 15:06.70
Stage 8 8:02.13 67 1:15.67 131 1:21.93 1:08:11.08 96 16:22.37 227 16:22.37
Stage 9 5:27.80 82 1:19.50 169 1:24.12 1:13:38.88 93 17:41.87 216 17:41.87

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




